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PK 2023
Leuven, 14 - 15/10/2023

Programmanr. 35 Heren, 400m vrije slag 11 jaar en ouder
15/10/2023 - 16:26 Resultaten
Punten: FINA 2022

Rang Inschr. Tijd Pnt

11 jaar

1. Van Nooten Tijl LAQUA/11489/125:32.92 5:30.96 263
50m: 38.21 38.21 150m: 2:03.06 42.69 250m: 3:28.52 42.73 350m: 4:52.92 42.36

100m: 1:20.37 42.16 200m: 2:45.79 42.73 300m: 4:10.56 42.04 400m: 5:30.96 38.04

2. Vanolande Thibault STZ/11121/12 5:35.50 5:36.22 251
50m: 36.95 36.95 150m: 2:01.01 42.46 250m: 3:28.16 44.04 350m: 4:54.78 43.61

100m: 1:18.55 41.60 200m: 2:44.12 43.11 300m: 4:11.17 43.01 400m: 5:36.22 41.44

3. Devue Nicolas KAZS/11115/12 5:37.79 5:38.67 246
50m: 37.24 37.24 150m: 2:03.51 43.13 250m: 3:31.17 44.95 350m: 4:57.92 42.78

100m: 1:20.38 43.14 200m: 2:46.22 42.71 300m: 4:15.14 43.97 400m: 5:38.67 40.75

4. Maertens Toon ZCT/11140/12 5:44.88 5:45.87 231
50m: 38.41 38.41 150m: 2:04.88 44.11 250m: 3:34.14 44.43 350m: 5:02.78 43.96

100m: 1:20.77 42.36 200m: 2:49.71 44.83 300m: 4:18.82 44.68 400m: 5:45.87 43.09

5. Deraemaecker Mathias LAQUA/11547/125:57.74 5:58.57 207
50m: 39.29 39.29 150m: 2:09.59 46.35 250m: 3:42.84 46.21 350m: 5:14.55 45.33

100m: 1:23.24 43.95 200m: 2:56.63 47.04 300m: 4:29.22 46.38 400m: 5:58.57 44.02

6. Schepens Toor ZCT/11149/12 5:58.38 6:04.23 197
50m: 39.14 39.14 150m: 2:08.84 45.97 250m: 3:41.42 46.75 350m: 5:17.36 47.48

100m: 1:22.87 43.73 200m: 2:54.67 45.83 300m: 4:29.88 48.46 400m: 6:04.23 46.87

7. Rockelé Lowie ZCT/11157/12 5:59.79 6:08.25 191
50m: 41.42 41.42 150m: 2:14.05 45.92 250m: 3:49.70 48.69 350m: 5:25.26 46.48

100m: 1:28.13 46.71 200m: 3:01.01 46.96 300m: 4:38.78 49.08 400m: 6:08.25 42.99

12 jaar

1. Vanderlinden Roald LAQUA/11441/115:01.60 5:06.90 330
50m: 35.23 35.23 150m: 1:52.65 39.16 250m: 3:10.80 39.29 350m: 4:29.49 39.18

100m: 1:13.49 38.26 200m: 2:31.51 38.86 300m: 3:50.31 39.51 400m: 5:06.90 37.41

2. Aerts Mads SCWR/11056/11 5:18.89 5:18.56 295
50m: 36.16 36.16 150m: 1:57.25 40.27 250m: 3:19.04 40.98 350m: 4:40.05 40.39

100m: 1:16.98 40.82 200m: 2:38.06 40.81 300m: 3:59.66 40.62 400m: 5:18.56 38.51

3. Vanderborght Milan SCZ/11086/11 5:42.27 5:26.02 275
50m: 35.72 35.72 150m: 1:56.34 41.31 250m: 3:20.44 42.32 350m: 4:46.96 43.39

100m: 1:15.03 39.31 200m: 2:38.12 41.78 300m: 4:03.57 43.13 400m: 5:26.02 39.06

4. Vets Wannes KAZS/11117/11 5:33.24 5:28.00 270
50m: 35.64 35.64 150m: 1:57.62 41.52 250m: 3:22.08 42.32 350m: 4:47.33 42.35

100m: 1:16.10 40.46 200m: 2:39.76 42.14 300m: 4:04.98 42.90 400m: 5:28.00 40.67

5. Dumon Ilan LAQUA/11452/115:30.20 5:29.41 267
50m: 37.22 37.22 150m: 2:00.25 41.86 250m: 3:24.58 42.81 350m: 4:49.31 42.15

100m: 1:18.39 41.17 200m: 2:41.77 41.52 300m: 4:07.16 42.58 400m: 5:29.41 40.10

6. Spadea Mattia LAQUA/11461/115:31.48 5:31.02 263
50m: 37.39 37.39 150m: 2:02.49 42.74 250m: 3:27.60 42.81 350m: 4:53.04 42.77

100m: 1:19.75 42.36 200m: 2:44.79 42.30 300m: 4:10.27 42.67 400m: 5:31.02 37.98

7. Vanstechelman Lucas DDAT/11136/11 5:33.97 5:32.22 260
50m: 36.13 36.13 150m: 1:59.76 41.90 250m: 3:24.87 41.90 350m: 4:51.11 42.85

100m: 1:17.86 41.73 200m: 2:42.97 43.21 300m: 4:08.26 43.39 400m: 5:32.22 41.11

8. Van Den Broeck Tiebe ZCK/12102/11 5:32.89 5:35.61 252
50m: 36.44 36.44 150m: 2:01.74 43.36 250m: 3:29.05 43.54 350m: 4:55.73 43.23

100m: 1:18.38 41.94 200m: 2:45.51 43.77 300m: 4:12.50 43.45 400m: 5:35.61 39.88

9. Tronckoe Kobe DDAT/11131/11 5:29.31 5:36.53 250
50m: 37.08 37.08 150m: 2:02.25 43.68 250m: 3:28.55 42.73 350m: 4:55.81 44.45

100m: 1:18.57 41.49 200m: 2:45.82 43.57 300m: 4:11.36 42.81 400m: 5:36.53 40.72
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10. Vranckx Boudewijn LAQUA/11449/115:37.39 5:38.77 245
50m: 37.10 37.10 150m: 2:03.30 43.76 250m: 3:29.44 43.82 350m: 4:57.48 44.05

100m: 1:19.54 42.44 200m: 2:45.62 42.32 300m: 4:13.43 43.99 400m: 5:38.77 41.29

11. Van Dyck Seth ZCT/11136/11 5:36.03 5:41.70 239
50m: 37.27 37.27 150m: 2:03.00 43.71 250m: 3:31.21 44.42 350m: 4:43.15 27.13

100m: 1:19.29 42.02 200m: 2:46.79 43.79 300m: 4:16.02 44.81 400m: 5:41.70 58.55

12. Verheyen Stephen ZCT/11139/11 5:41.68 5:51.06 221
50m: 38.18 38.18 150m: 2:05.14 43.24 250m: 3:35.06 45.61 350m: 5:06.36 45.28

100m: 1:21.90 43.72 200m: 2:49.45 44.31 300m: 4:21.08 46.02 400m: 5:51.06 44.70

13 jaar

1. Lissens Tuur LAQUA/11393/104:32.53 4:44.21 416
50m: 31.60 31.60 150m: 1:43.02 36.04 250m: 2:56.50 36.79 350m: 4:10.77 37.36

100m: 1:06.98 35.38 200m: 2:19.71 36.69 300m: 3:33.41 36.91 400m: 4:44.21 33.44

2. Van Hoof Cobe BEST/11118/10 4:45.56 4:44.43 415
50m: 31.78 31.78 150m: 1:43.53 36.29 250m: 2:56.18 36.02 350m: 4:08.66 36.64

100m: 1:07.24 35.46 200m: 2:20.16 36.63 300m: 3:32.02 35.84 400m: 4:44.43 35.77

3. Vervloessem Frits ZCT/11102/10 4:58.35 5:06.65 331
50m: 34.20 34.20 150m: 1:50.84 38.15 250m: 3:09.29 39.62 350m: 4:28.12 38.98

100m: 1:12.69 38.49 200m: 2:29.67 38.83 300m: 3:49.14 39.85 400m: 5:06.65 38.53

4. Slootmaekers Matteo LAQUA/11387/105:06.85 5:13.06 311
50m: 35.61 35.61 150m: 1:55.97 40.24 250m: 3:16.30 39.98 350m: 4:36.03 39.63

100m: 1:15.73 40.12 200m: 2:36.32 40.35 300m: 3:56.40 40.10 400m: 5:13.06 37.03

14 jaar

1. Moulaert Tiemo DDAT/11130/09 4:41.46 4:44.98 413
50m: 31.46 31.46 150m: 1:42.34 36.00 250m: 2:55.84 37.10 350m: 4:09.81 36.63

100m: 1:06.34 34.88 200m: 2:18.74 36.40 300m: 3:33.18 37.34 400m: 4:44.98 35.17

2. Pasteels Einar TRUST/11087/09 4:47.53 4:46.66 405
50m: 32.07 32.07 150m: 1:44.34 36.55 250m: 2:57.35 36.42 350m: 4:10.63 36.94

100m: 1:07.79 35.72 200m: 2:20.93 36.59 300m: 3:33.69 36.34 400m: 4:46.66 36.03

3. Geens Dré ZCT/11117/09 4:49.59 4:47.59 401
50m: 32.66 32.66 150m: 1:45.81 36.78 250m: 3:00.20 37.13 350m: 4:13.53 36.54

100m: 1:09.03 36.37 200m: 2:23.07 37.26 300m: 3:36.99 36.79 400m: 4:47.59 34.06

4. Geladi Bjorn TRUST/11205/09 4:49.74 4:53.78 377
50m: 32.47 32.47 150m: 1:46.49 37.30 250m: 3:01.14 37.39 350m: 4:16.66 37.75

100m: 1:09.19 36.72 200m: 2:23.75 37.26 300m: 3:38.91 37.77 400m: 4:53.78 37.12

15 - 16 jaar

1. Spadea Tommaso LAQUA/11260/084:12.99 4:11.32 602
50m: 28.76 28.76 150m: 1:33.28 32.86 250m: 2:38.23 32.38 350m: 3:41.56 31.28

100m: 1:00.42 31.66 200m: 2:05.85 32.57 300m: 3:10.28 32.05 400m: 4:11.32 29.76

2. De Swerdt Mathias TRUST/11081/08 4:29.30 4:20.14 543
50m: 27.88 27.88 150m: 1:31.89 32.31 250m: 2:38.62 33.68 350m: 3:46.80 34.20

100m: 59.58 31.70 200m: 2:04.94 33.05 300m: 3:12.60 33.98 400m: 4:20.14 33.34

3. Volckaert Matthias ZIOS/11067/08 4:22.97 4:20.49 540
50m: 28.17 28.17 150m: 1:32.84 32.79 250m: 2:39.29 33.56 350m: 3:47.49 34.16

100m: 1:00.05 31.88 200m: 2:05.73 32.89 300m: 3:13.33 34.04 400m: 4:20.49 33.00

4. Cleymans Torben STZ/11081/08 4:33.10 4:23.97 519
50m: 29.29 29.29 150m: 1:35.04 33.68 250m: 2:43.11 33.98 350m: 3:51.58 34.30

100m: 1:01.36 32.07 200m: 2:09.13 34.09 300m: 3:17.28 34.17 400m: 4:23.97 32.39
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5. Verroken Gerben DDAT/11072/08 4:29.45 4:26.79 503
50m: 29.20 29.20 150m: 1:35.49 33.54 250m: 2:44.10 34.19 350m: 3:53.11 34.40

100m: 1:01.95 32.75 200m: 2:09.91 34.42 300m: 3:18.71 34.61 400m: 4:26.79 33.68

6. Raes Dries KAZS/11182/07 4:31.89 4:29.01 491
50m: 28.94 28.94 150m: 1:35.93 34.63 250m: 2:45.67 34.67 350m: 3:54.66 33.85

100m: 1:01.30 32.36 200m: 2:11.00 35.07 300m: 3:20.81 35.14 400m: 4:29.01 34.35

7. Vets Siebe KAZS/11065/08 4:33.40 4:30.27 484
50m: 30.40 30.40 150m: 1:37.63 34.08 250m: 2:47.24 34.88 350m: 3:57.06 35.06

100m: 1:03.55 33.15 200m: 2:12.36 34.73 300m: 3:22.00 34.76 400m: 4:30.27 33.21

8. Bollu Luca KVZP/11050/08 4:27.68 4:31.39 478
50m: 29.66 29.66 150m: 1:36.94 34.72 250m: 2:46.40 34.95 350m: 3:57.22 35.44

100m: 1:02.22 32.56 200m: 2:11.45 34.51 300m: 3:21.78 35.38 400m: 4:31.39 34.17

9. Pauwels Sander TRUST/11058/07 4:45.51 4:33.31 468
50m: 30.16 30.16 150m: 1:38.61 34.56 250m: 2:48.16 34.84 350m: 3:58.95 35.92

100m: 1:04.05 33.89 200m: 2:13.32 34.71 300m: 3:23.03 34.87 400m: 4:33.31 34.36

10. Verschuren Linus KAZS/11110/08 4:39.62 4:34.51 462
50m: 31.58 31.58 150m: 1:40.22 34.54 250m: 2:49.61 34.71 350m: 3:59.93 35.09

100m: 1:05.68 34.10 200m: 2:14.90 34.68 300m: 3:24.84 35.23 400m: 4:34.51 34.58

11. Pelgrims Lowie ZCT/11073/08 4:39.04 4:38.27 443
50m: 31.71 31.71 150m: 1:41.95 35.43 250m: 2:54.21 36.18 350m: 4:05.00 35.62

100m: 1:06.52 34.81 200m: 2:18.03 36.08 300m: 3:29.38 35.17 400m: 4:38.27 33.27

12. Seghers Michiel DDAT/11098/07 4:39.92 4:41.17 430
50m: 31.16 31.16 150m: 1:42.30 35.83 250m: 2:55.11 36.70 350m: 4:09.35 37.14

100m: 1:06.47 35.31 200m: 2:18.41 36.11 300m: 3:32.21 37.10 400m: 4:41.17 31.82

13. Van der Borght Floris ZCT/11072/08 4:39.55 4:42.61 423
50m: 31.27 31.27 150m: 1:40.66 35.35 250m: 2:53.15 36.24 350m: 4:06.69 36.76

100m: 1:05.31 34.04 200m: 2:16.91 36.25 300m: 3:29.93 36.78 400m: 4:42.61 35.92

14. Persoons Emiel ZIOS/11078/08 4:50.45 4:45.61 410
50m: 32.27 32.27 150m: 1:44.83 36.45 250m: 2:57.78 36.35 350m: 4:09.50 35.87

100m: 1:08.38 36.11 200m: 2:21.43 36.60 300m: 3:33.63 35.85 400m: 4:45.61 36.11

17 jaar en ouder

1. Hendrickx Lander LAQUA/11115/943:48.03 3:59.30 697
50m: 27.89 27.89 150m: 1:29.59 30.72 250m: 2:30.09 29.75 350m: 3:30.29 30.05

100m: 58.87 30.98 200m: 2:00.34 30.75 300m: 3:00.24 30.15 400m: 3:59.30 29.01

2. Danhieux Tibe ZORO/11127/06 4:08.67 4:13.86 584
50m: 28.43 28.43 150m: 1:32.66 32.44 250m: 2:37.72 32.43 350m: 3:42.44 32.18

100m: 1:00.22 31.79 200m: 2:05.29 32.63 300m: 3:10.26 32.54 400m: 4:13.86 31.42

3. Van genechten Sander LAQUA/11460/034:11.43 4:16.17 568
50m: 29.24 29.24 150m: 1:33.58 32.46 250m: 2:38.94 32.63 350m: 3:44.12 32.49

100m: 1:01.12 31.88 200m: 2:06.31 32.73 300m: 3:11.63 32.69 400m: 4:16.17 32.05

4. Catry Arne ZCT/11047/06 4:24.53 4:18.97 550
50m: 28.70 28.70 150m: 1:34.06 33.07 250m: 2:41.26 33.43 350m: 3:48.11 33.42

100m: 1:00.99 32.29 200m: 2:07.83 33.77 300m: 3:14.69 33.43 400m: 4:18.97 30.86

5. Delen Kobe KAZS/11033/05 4:13.87 4:21.42 535
50m: 29.39 29.39 150m: 1:36.16 33.48 250m: 2:43.29 33.58 350m: 3:49.52 32.99

100m: 1:02.68 33.29 200m: 2:09.71 33.55 300m: 3:16.53 33.24 400m: 4:21.42 31.90

6. Mees Ruben SCZ/11023/06 4:19.56 4:24.54 516
50m: 29.81 29.81 150m: 1:36.60 33.59 250m: 2:43.48 33.50 350m: 3:50.38 33.36

100m: 1:03.01 33.20 200m: 2:09.98 33.38 300m: 3:17.02 33.54 400m: 4:24.54 34.16

7. Roobaert Jurre KVZP/11024/06 4:18.60 4:25.84 508
50m: 29.99 29.99 150m: 1:35.74 33.43 250m: 2:44.25 34.60 350m: 3:52.71 34.52

100m: 1:02.31 32.32 200m: 2:09.65 33.91 300m: 3:18.19 33.94 400m: 4:25.84 33.13
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8. Van Genechten Guus KVZP/11015/06 4:34.83 4:29.03 491
50m: 30.58 30.58 150m: 1:38.28 34.38 250m: 2:47.22 34.29 350m: 3:56.70 34.48

100m: 1:03.90 33.32 200m: 2:12.93 34.65 300m: 3:22.22 35.00 400m: 4:29.03 32.33


